NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

AGENDA ITEMS:

8:30am

9:00-9:50am

9:50-10:35am

10:35-10:50am

10:50-12:00pm

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:45-3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

4:15pm

4:30pm

AGENDA
NORTH DAKOTA ESSA PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE
STANDARDS, ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABILITY & REPORTING
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2016, 8:30 AM TO 4:30 PM
PIONEER ROOM, STATE CAPITOL BUILDING, BISMARCK

Welcome
Overview of Agenda

Data Collection & Reporting - Recap
e Report Card Elements
e Dashboard Elements
e Accountability Elements

Accountability Indicators
e Discuss and Draft Indicator Definitions
e Document the Comprehensive Set of Proposed Indicators & Determine which require
Deeper Analysis

Non-Academic Indicators
e Review and Discuss “Standards” related to Student Engagement & Climate/Culture
e Draft Selection/Decision Criteria
e Identify and Discuss Possible Tools/Providers

Break

Achievement & Growth
e Review/Discuss a Possible Methodology for Incorporating Achievement & Growth into
Accountability
e Make a Recommendation Regarding How to Move Forward with the Inclusion of
Growth

Lunch

Presentation on Subgroups within ESSA
e  English Learners Report
e Migrant Report
e Homeless/Foster Care Report

Break
Student Group & School “N” Size
Establishing Long Term Goals Under ESSA

Next Steps
e Report out on October 25, 2016
v" Volunteer
e One Page Summary Report of Meeting
e Homework
e Q&A

Adjourn



